2
'S
~

DT1 MX Park Nov OPEN

32
33
32
33
31
32
33
30
30
33
33
32
33
32
32
32
31

34
31
31
31
32

DT1 Valley National Oct 29

35
35
32
33
33
34
30 | 25
32
34
33
34
34
34
34
33
32
30
27

31
31
26
31
30
34

DT1 Valley National Oct 28

34
33
32
32
33
34
30
34
33
34
34
32
35
35
31
28
35

34
31
30
29
30
35

DT1 MX Valley warmupOct15

33
32
32
34
31
33
32
30
30
0
35
33
33
31

35
32

Bay National Sept 3

37
38
35
35
32
35
36
37
36
40
37
39
31
39

36

Bay National Sept 2

38
39
34
38
31
35
33
36
37
40
38
40
33
38

34

Bay warmup Aug 13

35
31
27
26
30
29
32
31
30
33
31
35

30
25

DT1 MX Park July 9

33
32
33
33
33
31
32
32
30
31
32
31
33
34

31
25

Glen Helen S. vs V. June 17-18

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

RiverfrontMX Reno NationalMay 28

38
38
35
36
32
34
36
39
33
40
35
36

RiverfrontMX Reno NationalMay 27

37
34
36
37
31
33
37
38
36
40
37
38

Porterville Valley May 14

64
62
64
64
60
60
66
64
64

Oatfield Sierra National Apr23

39
37
35
33
35
32
37
37
38
35
40
33

38

Oatfield Sierra National Apr22

35
39
30
33
32
30
36
37
37
40
35
39
34
38
31
32

38

DT1 MX V. vs S. April 15-16

32
33
34
33
33
31
34
30
30
31
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
33

3]
)

32
35
34

Cal City S.-vs-V. April 1-2

35
32
31
32
30
30
31
32
34
33
32
33

LARC MX South NationalMar 18

40
38
38
32
39
37
34
39
36

37
37
31
37
0

LARC MX South NationalMar 17

38
40
37
38
34
39
37
35
37
39
35
30

36
37
39

0

LARC MX South warmupMar 6

34
35
32
32
31
30
31
35
33
33
33
32
32

30
33
35

Honolulu Hills Feb 19

68
66
64
64
66
62
50
50
64
68
50
64
62
50

50
66
50 ) 25
68

Cal City S.-vs-V. Feb 5

33
34
33
31
32
30
25
25
32
33
35
31
31
25

0
25
0

Banquet Jan 14

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
0
0
0
0
35
35
0
35
0
35
35
0
35
35
0

0
35
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
35
35
35

Early Membership

5
S
0
S
5
S
5
S
5
S
5
0
0
S
0
0
5
S
5
S
S
0
0
0
5

0
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0

Total Corrected Points

636
185

141
93

76
71

70
69
69
68
66
65
62
55
50
50
35
35
34
33
33

Total Points

803 [ 707
8021 707
8221699
820] 692
807 687
8021 679
7641672
780 | 666
662 ] 662
661 661
750 635
612] 612
585] 585
5731573
550 550
404 404
332(332
3171317
315[315
2631263
258|258
218] 218
2031203
1991 199
1721172
1701170 0
1671 167

751
185

164|164 0
163 163
162] 162
147 147

1371137
1341134 0
1271127
126] 126
1251125
1231123
1231123
114114
110] 110
109] 109
1031103
102] 102

93
40 | 40

141
76
71
70
69
69
68
66
65
62
55
50
50
40
35
34
34| 34
33

1)

Class

Int
Int
Int
Int
Nov
Int
Nov
Nov
Nov
beg
Beg
W/Nov
Nov
Int
Exp
Int
Int
Int
Exp
Int
Nov
Nov
Nov
INT
beg
Int
Exp
Exp
Int

Nov

nov
Nov
Nov
Mas
Int
Nov
Exp
Nov
Nov
Beg
Exp
Beg
Int
Int
Exp
Nov
Mas
Beg
Exp
Nov
Mas
Exp
Nov
Int
Nov
Int
Beg
Nov
Nov
Exp
Beg
Int
Mas
Nov
nov
Nov

Nov

exp

Age

30
30
65
52
30
45
45
45
52
38
65
38
58
58
38
58
58
52
58
38
30
52
52
30
52
65

45
58
30
52
65
38
45
52
30
52
30
30
65
38
58
30
45
38
52
38
45
38
30
58
45
52
58
45
52
52
58
52
30
30
38
58
52

Number

200
173
253
176
514
715
313
125
777
22

665
104
18

101
744
163
45

422
823
86

969
121
164
63

832
124
918
13

455
351

710
41
673
191
23
56
147
37
161
323
55
71
59
966
224
70
314
17
114
77
15
524
115
419
117
888
805
151
38
320
95
29
114
469
219
49

35

Chad Heirigs " C.J.Rigs "

Natascha Shelton
Eric Rivas

Mikey Wilson
Joseph Shelton
Joseph Klopf

Jim Quaschnick

Tyler Buller
Mike Wilson
Matt Fisher
Bobby Ranney
John Hoffman
Tim Wilson

Rider

eval 2 done

eval 1

Jeffrey Bocchetti
Jordan Finch
Jimmy Bennitt
Gary Henson

Ira Carlin
Nathan Hayes
Jason Miskell

Jerry De Baca

17 |Stanley "Bo" Montano

12 |Kasey Attkisssaan
18 |Owen Smith

13 |Kassie Gray
14 | Vanessa Crawford

10 _[Cash Achziger
15 |Mike Rivas

16 [Rick Moccardini
19 _[Scott Sanderson

20

21
29 |Quintin Hawkins

24 |Max Andrews
30 _|Loren Rivers

22 |Tom Vierra
23 |Daryl Harmon
25 |Kevin Green
26 _[Andy Wolfe
27 |Travis Turney
28

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11

54 _|Brandon Marcovatcio "Mark"

55 |Scott Lean
59 |Grant Kootz _Eval 1 done

50 [Derek Montgomery
60 | Duane Achziger

51
66__|Donovan Scrimshire

67 _|Stuart Deford

33 |Jeff Mooneyham
68

34 [Eddy Turney

35 |James Leon

38 |Terry Hardison
47 | Tom Montgomer
48 [Nicholas McBride
49 |Sarah Achziger
53 _|Russell Wallace

39 |Jeff Lanini

40 [Alex Ruiz
45 |Byron Wenzel

46 [Steven Hokit
57 _|Kendall Stoner

58
63 _|Mike Olmsted

62 |Dennis Baker
64

32 |Ed Crawford
36 _[Bryan Popoff
37 _|Mick Gagnon
42 |Greg Anderson
43 [Justin Finch
44

52 |Garrett Stout
56 | Chuck Mark
65 _|Rick Larson

31
41
61

25

33
31
30
25
25
25

33
31
30
25
25
25
5

Beg
exp
beg
Nov
Beg
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Int/nov

30
30
58
58
58

352
396
369
76

493
363
99

893
76

480

eval 1

Nick Hugosson
72 _|Timothy Mcdonough

73 | Tim Hire

69 |Matthew "Matt" Hagen

70 _|Mathew Dungar member Status
76 _|Dakota Millwood

77 _|Tim McDonough

75 _|Rafael Molina
78 |Frank Villa
79 _|Sean Broderick

74 |Lloyd Wren

71
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